City of Santa Fe, New Mexico
1
SOLE SOURCE REQUEST AND DETERMINATION FORM
This sole source request form must be submitted to the City of Santa, Purchasing Division for
authorization, determination and processing by the Chief Procurement Officer (CPO).
Please ensure to complete this form in its entirety - (*) must be completed.
*Date:
*Prepared By:      *Title:

Design extended - with motor support
Material steel, painted
GPU Type Code B-ST-LS-EM
Packing
Type of packing skid (US)
Type of transport truck
Quantity of pumps per package 1 pump per package
All drawings accompanying this offer is for REFERENCE ONLY, final drawings will be created upon
receipt of order. If you need this drawing please request on PO.
In order to process your order, we will require either a copy of the quote this order is based on, or the
quote number.
In order to process duplicate wet end orders, we will require the commission number of the pump
being duplicated.
sores
Text Box
sores
Text Box
AutoCAD SHX Text
Characteristic Curves
AutoCAD SHX Text
Size
AutoCAD SHX Text
70-12S
AutoCAD SHX Text
30 psi
AutoCAD SHX Text
60 psi
AutoCAD SHX Text
90 psi
AutoCAD SHX Text
Absorbed Horsepower
AutoCAD SHX Text
Capacity US GPM
AutoCAD SHX Text
Speed RPM
AutoCAD SHX Text
Values based upon water 68%%dF ; For notes on drive selection refer to PER
AutoCAD SHX Text
0
AutoCAD SHX Text
0
AutoCAD SHX Text
25
AutoCAD SHX Text
0
AutoCAD SHX Text
CHA.70-12S_8, B 01.18us
AutoCAD SHX Text
120 psi
AutoCAD SHX Text
60 psi
AutoCAD SHX Text
30 psi
AutoCAD SHX Text
10
AutoCAD SHX Text
20
AutoCAD SHX Text
25
AutoCAD SHX Text
5
AutoCAD SHX Text
15
AutoCAD SHX Text
0 psi
AutoCAD SHX Text
0 psi
AutoCAD SHX Text
50